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	Изборни предмет 6
	Колоквијум
	Испит
	Активност
	ОЦЕНА

	
	
	оцена
	број поена
	оцена
	број поена
	
	
	

	1
	Јовановић Д. Јелена
	20/09-У
	8
	40
	7-8
	30
	8
	78
	8

	2
	Марковић С. Никола
	36/09-У
	 5
	 /
	 
	 
	 
	*
	/

	3
	Мирковић Д. Катарина
	105/09-У
	8-9
	43
	8
	32
	10
	85
	9

	4
	Милановић Сања
	65/08
	8
	40
	8
	32
	8
	80
	8

	5
	Стојићевић Д. Биљана
	122/08-У
	6
	30
	 
	 
	 
	*
	/


